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WR 100m — T13 Men Final 1 SEP SMYTH Jason IRL 10.46

100m — T33 Men Round 1 1/2 8 SEP ALMUTAIRI Ahmad KUW 17.67

100m — T37 Men Final 8 SEP van der MERWE Fanie RSA 11.51

100m — T37 Men Final 8 SEP LIANG Yongbin CHN 11.51

100m — T38 Men Final 1 SEP O'HANLON Evan AUS 10.79

100m — T45 Men Round 1 2/3 6 SEP NASCIMENTO Yohansson BRA 10.94

100m — T54 Men Round 1 2/3 1 SEP TAHTI Leo Pekka FIN 13.63

200m — T12 Men Final 8 SEP MICHALSKI Mateusz POL 21.56

200m — T13 Men Final 7 SEP SMYTH Jason IRL 21.05

200m — T34 Men Round 1 2/2 4 SEP KTILA Walid TUN 27.98

200m — T33 Men Round 1 2/2 4 SEP ALMUTAIRI Ahmad KUW 31.02

200m — T34 Men Final 4 SEP KTILA Walid TUN 27.98

200m — T35 Men Final 6 SEP TSARUK Iurii UKR 25.86

=WR 200m — T37 Men Final 31 AUG KAPRANOV Roman RUS 23.10

WR 200m — T38 Men Final 8 SEP O'HANLON Evan AUS 21.82

200m — T42 Men Final 1 SEP WHITEHEAD Richard GBR 24.38

200m — T43 Men Round 1 3/3 1 SEP PISTORIUS Oscar RSA 21.30

200m — T44 Men Final 2 SEP FOURIE Arnu RSA 22.49

200m — T45 Men Final 2 SEP NASCIMENTO Yohansson BRA 22.05

400m — T12 Men Final 6 SEP KHALDI Mahmoud TUN 48.52

400m — T36 Men Final 4 SEP SHVETCOV Evgenii RUS 53.31

400m — T44 Men Final 8 SEP PRINCE David USA 50.61

400m — T45 Men Final 4 SEP NASCIMENTO Yohansson BRA 49.21

800m — T37 Men Final 1 SEP McKILLOP Michael IRL 1:57.22

800m — T46 Men Final 8 SEP MATZINGER Gunther AUT 1:51.82

1500m — T11 Men Final 3 SEP KIMANI Samwel Mushai KEN 3:58.37

1500m — T12 Men Final 4 SEP ZHIOU Abderrahim TUN 3:48.31

1500m — T13 Men Final 4 SEP KORIR David KEN 3:48.84

1500m — T46 Men Final 4 SEP TARBEI Abraham KEN 3:50.15

5000m — T12 Men Final 3 SEP CHENTOUF El Amin MAR 13:53.76

4x100m Relay — T42/T46 Men Final 5 SEP South Africa RSA 41.78

4x400m Relay — T53/54 Men Final 8 SEP People's Republic of China CHN 3:05.46

Marathon — T12 Men Final 9 SEP SUAREZ LASO Alberto ESP 2:24:50

High Jump — F44 Men Final 8 SEP LEPIATO Maciej POL 2.12

=WR Long Jump — F38 Men Final 5 SEP BUIS Dyan RSA 6.48

WR Long Jump — F37 Men Final 5 SEP KHUGAEV Gocha RUS 6.31

Long Jump — F44 Men Final 31 AUG REHM Markus GER 7.35

100m — T11 Women Final 5 SEP GUILHERMINA Terezinha BRA 12.01

100m — T12 Women Round 1 5/5 1 SEP ZHOU Guohua CHN 11.91

100m — T33 Women Final 31 AUG MESSER Kristen USA 21.59

100m — T35 Women Final 7 SEP LIU Ping CHN 15.44

100m — T42 Women Final 5 SEP CAIRONI Martina ITA 15.87

100m — T43 Women Round 1 2/2 1 SEP van RHIJN Marlou NED 13.27

100m — T46 Women Round 1 1/2 4 SEP CASTILLO Yunidis CUB 11.95

100m — T54 Women Final 8 SEP LIU Wenjun CHN 15.82

200m — T12 Women Final 6 SEP EL HANNOUNI Assia FRA 24.46

200m — T38 Women Final 6 SEP CHEN Junfei CHN 27.39

200m — T43 Women Final 6 SEP van RHIJN Marlou NED 26.18

200m — T44 Women Final 6 SEP le FUR Marie-Amelie FRA 26.76

200m — T46 Women Final 1 SEP CASTILLO Yunidis CUB 24.45

400m — T46 Women Final 8 SEP CASTILLO Yunidis CUB 55.72

1500m — T11 Women Final 4 SEP MINETTI Annalisa ITA 4:48.88
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Long Jump — F12 Women Final 7 SEP ZUBKOVSKA Oksana UKR 6.60

Long Jump — F20 Women Final 3 SEP KUCHARCZYK Karolina POL 6.00

Long Jump — F42 Women Final 2 SEP CARTWRIGHT Kelly AUS 4.38

Shot Put — F11 Women Final 5 SEP LEGNANTE Assunta ITA 16.74

Shot Put — F34 Women Final 6 SEP KOBER Birgit GER 10.25

Shot Put — F35 Women Final 2 SEP POMAZAN Mariia UKR 12.22

Shot Put — F36 Women Final 2 SEP WU Qing CHN 10.64

Shot Put — F37 Women Final 4 SEP MI Na CHN 12.20

Shot Put — F40 Women Final 8 SEP TLILI Raoua TUN 9.86

Shot Put — F44 Women Final 3 SEP YAO Juan CHN 13.05

Shot Put — F54 Women Final 1 SEP YANG Liwan CHN 7.50

Shot Put — F58 Women Final 8 SEP ORTIZ HERNANDEZ Angeles MEX 11.43

Discus Throw — F36 Women Final 31 AUG WU Qing CHN 28.01

Discus Throw — F35 Women Final 31 AUG POMAZAN Mariia UKR 30.12

Discus Throw — F37 Women Final 6 SEP MI Na CHN 35.35

Discus Throw — F40 Women Final 31 AUG EL GARRAA Najat MAR 32.37

Discus Throw — F51 Women Final 7 SEP PEARSON Josie GBR 6.58

Javelin Throw — F12 Women Final 2 SEP DRAGIC Tanja SRB 42.51

Javelin Throw — F37 Women Final 8 SEP COELHO Shirlene BRA 37.86

Javelin Throw — F46 Women Final 1 SEP PIEKART Katarzyna POL 41.15

Javelin Throw — F34 Women Final 3 SEP KOBER Birgit GER 27.03

Javelin Throw — F54 Women Final 5 SEP YANG Liwan CHN 17.89

Club Throw — F31 Women Final 1 SEP KIM Sunjeong KOR 10.98

Club Throw — F32 Women Final 1 SEP IBRAHMI Maroua TUN 23.43

Triple Jump — F46 Men Final 1 SEP LIU Fuliang CHN 15.20

Shot Put — F20 Men Final 7 SEP HODGETTS Todd AUS 16.29

Shot Put — F34 Men Final 4 SEP NOUIRI Azeddine MAR 13.10

Shot Put — F37 Men Final 5 SEP XIA Dong CHN 17.52

Shot Put — F40 Men Final 6 SEP WANG Zhiming CHN 14.46

Shot Put — F46 Men Final 6 SEP PROKHOROV Nikita RUS 15.68

Shot Put — F52 Men Final 31 AUG APINIS Aigars LAT 10.23

Discus Throw — F32 Men Final 7 SEP BAHLAZ Lahouari ALG 22.30

Discus Throw — F34 Men Final 7 SEP WANG Yanzhang CHN 49.03

Discus Throw — F33 Men Final 7 SEP ALNAKHLI Hani KSA 34.65

Discus Throw — F37 Men Final 7 SEP XIA Dong CHN 55.81

Discus Throw — F38 Men Final 7 SEP HARDANI Javad IRI 52.91

Discus Throw — F40 Men Final 4 SEP WANG Zhiming CHN 45.78

Discus Throw — F51 Men Final 6 SEP BERRAHAL Mohamed ALG 12.37

Discus Throw — F52 Men Final 6 SEP APINIS Aigars LAT 21.00

Discus Throw — F54 Men Final 5 SEP MITROVIC Drazenko SRB 32.97

Discus Throw — F56 Men Final 5 SEP DIAZ Leonardo CUB 44.63

Discus Throw — F58 Men Final 31 AUG ASHAPATOV Alexey RUS 60.72

Javelin Throw — F12 Men Final 5 SEP ZHU Pengkai CHN 64.38

Javelin Throw — F33 Men Final 1 SEP KARDJENA Kamel ALG 26.40

Javelin Throw — F34 Men Final 1 SEP KAEDI Mohsen IRI 38.30

Javelin Throw — F40 Men Final 7 SEP WANG Zhiming CHN 47.95

Javelin Throw — F42 Men Final 7 SEP FU Yanlong CHN 52.79

Javelin Throw — F58 Men Final 8 SEP KHALVANDI Mohammad IRI 50.98

Javelin Throw — F57 Men Final 8 SEP BATISTA dos SANTOS Claudiney BRA 45.38

Club Throw — F51 Men Final 31 AUG DIMITRIJEVIC Zeljko SRB 26.88

PR 100m — T13 Men Final 1 SEP SMYTH Jason IRL 10.46

100m — T33 Men Round 1 1/2 8 SEP ALMUTAIRI Ahmad KUW 17.67
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100m — T34 Men Final 8 SEP KTILA Walid TUN 15.91

100m — T36 Men Final 2 SEP SHVETCOV Evgenii RUS 12.08

100m — T37 Men Final 8 SEP van der MERWE Fanie RSA 11.51

100m — T37 Men Final 8 SEP LIANG Yongbin CHN 11.51

100m — T38 Men Final 1 SEP O'HANLON Evan AUS 10.79

100m — T44 Men Final 6 SEP PEACOCK Jonnie GBR 10.90

100m — T45 Men Round 1 2/3 6 SEP NASCIMENTO Yohansson BRA 10.94

100m — T51 Men Final 3 SEP PIISPANEN Toni FIN 21.72

100m — T52 Men Round 1 1/2 2 SEP MARTIN Raymond USA 16.79

100m — T53 Men Final 3 SEP BUSHELL Mickey GBR 14.75

100m — T54 Men Round 1 2/3 1 SEP TAHTI Leo Pekka FIN 13.63

200m — T12 Men Final 8 SEP MICHALSKI Mateusz POL 21.56

200m — T13 Men Final 7 SEP SMYTH Jason IRL 21.05

200m — T34 Men Round 1 2/2 4 SEP KTILA Walid TUN 27.98

200m — T33 Men Round 1 2/2 4 SEP ALMUTAIRI Ahmad KUW 31.02

200m — T34 Men Final 4 SEP KTILA Walid TUN 27.98

200m — T35 Men Final 6 SEP TSARUK Iurii UKR 25.86

200m — T37 Men Final 31 AUG KAPRANOV Roman RUS 23.10

200m — T38 Men Final 8 SEP O'HANLON Evan AUS 21.82

200m — T42 Men Final 1 SEP WHITEHEAD Richard GBR 24.38

200m — T43 Men Round 1 3/3 1 SEP PISTORIUS Oscar RSA 21.30

200m — T44 Men Final 2 SEP FOURIE Arnu RSA 22.49

200m — T45 Men Final 2 SEP NASCIMENTO Yohansson BRA 22.05

200m — T52 Men Final 8 SEP MARTIN Raymond USA 30.25

200m — T53 Men Final 7 SEP LI Huzhao CHN 25.61

400m — T12 Men Final 6 SEP KHALDI Mahmoud TUN 48.52

400m — T13 Men Final 2 SEP LABZIN Alexey RUS 48.59

400m — T36 Men Final 4 SEP SHVETCOV Evgenii RUS 53.31

400m — T43 Men Final 8 SEP PISTORIUS Oscar RSA 46.68

400m — T44 Men Final 8 SEP PRINCE David USA 50.61

400m — T45 Men Final 4 SEP NASCIMENTO Yohansson BRA 49.21

800m — T13 Men Final 8 SEP BAKA Abdellatif ALG 1:53.01

800m — T36 Men Final 6 SEP SHVETCOV Evgenii RUS 2:05.32

800m — T37 Men Final 1 SEP McKILLOP Michael IRL 1:57.22

800m — T46 Men Final 8 SEP MATZINGER Gunther AUT 1:51.82

1500m — T11 Men Final 3 SEP KIMANI Samwel Mushai KEN 3:58.37

1500m — T12 Men Final 4 SEP ZHIOU Abderrahim TUN 3:48.31

1500m — T13 Men Final 4 SEP KORIR David KEN 3:48.84

1500m — T37 Men Final 3 SEP McKILLOP Michael IRL 4:08.11

1500m — T46 Men Final 4 SEP TARBEI Abraham KEN 3:50.15

5000m — T12 Men Final 3 SEP CHENTOUF El Amin MAR 13:53.76

4x100m Relay — T11/T13 Men Final 5 SEP Russian Federation RUS 42.66

4x100m Relay — T42/T46 Men Final 5 SEP South Africa RSA 41.78

4x400m Relay — T53/54 Men Final 8 SEP People's Republic of China CHN 3:05.46

Marathon — T12 Men Final 9 SEP SUAREZ LASO Alberto ESP 2:24:50

High Jump — F46 Men Final 8 SEP CHEN Hongjie CHN 2.01

High Jump — F44 Men Final 8 SEP LEPIATO Maciej POL 2.12

Long Jump — F13 Men Final 1 SEP GUTIERREZ Luis Felipe CUB 7.54

Long Jump — F20 Men Final 4 SEP EXPOSITO PINEIRO Jose Antonio ESP 7.25

Long Jump — F38 Men Final 5 SEP BUIS Dyan RSA 6.48

Long Jump — F37 Men Final 5 SEP KHUGAEV Gocha RUS 6.31

Long Jump — F44 Men Final 31 AUG REHM Markus GER 7.35
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100m — T11 Women Final 5 SEP GUILHERMINA Terezinha BRA 12.01

100m — T12 Women Round 1 5/5 1 SEP ZHOU Guohua CHN 11.91

100m — T13 Women Final 6 SEP DURAND Omara CUB 12.00

100m — T34 Women Final 31 AUG COCKROFT Hannah GBR 18.06

100m — T33 Women Final 31 AUG MESSER Kristen USA 21.59

100m — T35 Women Final 7 SEP LIU Ping CHN 15.44

100m — T42 Women Final 5 SEP CAIRONI Martina ITA 15.87

100m — T43 Women Round 1 2/2 1 SEP van RHIJN Marlou NED 13.27

100m — T46 Women Round 1 1/2 4 SEP CASTILLO Yunidis CUB 11.95

100m — T52 Women Final 5 SEP VERVOORT Marieke BEL 19.69

100m — T54 Women Final 8 SEP LIU Wenjun CHN 15.82

200m — T11 Women Final 2 SEP GUILHERMINA Terezinha BRA 24.82

200m — T12 Women Final 6 SEP EL HANNOUNI Assia FRA 24.46

200m — T34 Women Final 6 SEP COCKROFT Hannah GBR 31.90

200m — T38 Women Final 6 SEP CHEN Junfei CHN 27.39

200m — T43 Women Final 6 SEP van RHIJN Marlou NED 26.18

200m — T44 Women Final 6 SEP le FUR Marie-Amelie FRA 26.76

200m — T46 Women Final 1 SEP CASTILLO Yunidis CUB 24.45

200m — T52 Women Final 1 SEP STILWELL Michelle CAN 33.80

400m — T13 Women Final 3 SEP DURAND Omara CUB 55.12

400m — T46 Women Final 8 SEP CASTILLO Yunidis CUB 55.72

800m — T53 Women Final 5 SEP ZHOU Hongzhuan CHN 1:52.85

1500m — T11 Women Final 4 SEP MINETTI Annalisa ITA 4:48.88

Long Jump — F12 Women Final 7 SEP ZUBKOVSKA Oksana UKR 6.60

Long Jump — F20 Women Final 3 SEP KUCHARCZYK Karolina POL 6.00

Long Jump — F37 Women Final 31 AUG CAO Yuanhang CHN 4.40

Long Jump — F38 Women Final 31 AUG GONCHAROVA Margarita RUS 4.84

Long Jump — F44 Women Final 2 SEP REID Stef GBR 5.28

Long Jump — F42 Women Final 2 SEP CARTWRIGHT Kelly AUS 4.38

Shot Put — F11 Women Final 5 SEP LEGNANTE Assunta ITA 16.74

Shot Put — F20 Women Final 5 SEP DURSKA Ewa POL 13.80

Shot Put — F32 Women Final 6 SEP ELLERY Louise AUS 5.90

Shot Put — F34 Women Final 6 SEP KOBER Birgit GER 10.25

Shot Put — F35 Women Final 2 SEP POMAZAN Mariia UKR 12.22

Shot Put — F36 Women Final 2 SEP WU Qing CHN 10.64

Shot Put — F37 Women Final 4 SEP MI Na CHN 12.20

Shot Put — F40 Women Final 8 SEP TLILI Raoua TUN 9.86

Shot Put — F44 Women Final 3 SEP YAO Juan CHN 13.05

Shot Put — F54 Women Final 1 SEP YANG Liwan CHN 7.50

Shot Put — F56 Women Final 1 SEP MADSEN Angela USA 8.88

Shot Put — F58 Women Final 8 SEP ORTIZ HERNANDEZ Angeles MEX 11.43

Discus Throw — F11 Women Final 1 SEP ZHANG Liangmin CHN 40.13

Discus Throw — F36 Women Final 31 AUG WU Qing CHN 28.01

Discus Throw — F35 Women Final 31 AUG POMAZAN Mariia UKR 30.12

Discus Throw — F37 Women Final 6 SEP MI Na CHN 35.35

Discus Throw — F40 Women Final 31 AUG EL GARRAA Najat MAR 32.37

Discus Throw — F51 Women Final 7 SEP PEARSON Josie GBR 6.58

Discus Throw — F58 Women Final 4 SEP SAIFI Nassima ALG 40.34

Javelin Throw — F12 Women Final 2 SEP DRAGIC Tanja SRB 42.51

Javelin Throw — F13 Women Final 2 SEP LIU Ya-Ting TPE 33.65

Javelin Throw — F37 Women Final 8 SEP COELHO Shirlene BRA 37.86

Javelin Throw — F46 Women Final 1 SEP PIEKART Katarzyna POL 41.15
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Javelin Throw — F34 Women Final 3 SEP KOBER Birgit GER 27.03

Javelin Throw — F54 Women Final 5 SEP YANG Liwan CHN 17.89

Triple Jump — F46 Men Final 1 SEP LIU Fuliang CHN 15.20

Shot Put — F20 Men Final 7 SEP HODGETTS Todd AUS 16.29

Shot Put — F33 Men Final 5 SEP KARDJENA Kamel ALG 12.14

Shot Put — F34 Men Final 4 SEP NOUIRI Azeddine MAR 13.10

Shot Put — F37 Men Final 5 SEP XIA Dong CHN 17.52

Shot Put — F38 Men Final 5 SEP ABDELWARETH Ibrahim Ahmed EGY 15.53

Shot Put — F44 Men Final 31 AUG CHRISTIANSEN Jackie DEN 18.16

Shot Put — F46 Men Final 6 SEP PROKHOROV Nikita RUS 15.68

Shot Put — F52 Men Final 31 AUG APINIS Aigars LAT 10.23

Shot Put — F55 Men Final 1 SEP BAGHERI JEDDI Jalil IRI 11.63

Shot Put — F58 Men Final 4 SEP ASHAPATOV Alexey RUS 16.20

Discus Throw — F32 Men Final 7 SEP BAHLAZ Lahouari ALG 22.30

Discus Throw — F34 Men Final 7 SEP WANG Yanzhang CHN 49.03

Discus Throw — F33 Men Final 7 SEP ALNAKHLI Hani KSA 34.65

Discus Throw — F37 Men Final 7 SEP XIA Dong CHN 55.81

Discus Throw — F38 Men Final 7 SEP HARDANI Javad IRI 52.91

Discus Throw — F44 Men Final 6 SEP CAMPBELL Jeremy USA 60.05

Discus Throw — F51 Men Final 6 SEP BERRAHAL Mohamed ALG 12.37

Discus Throw — F52 Men Final 6 SEP APINIS Aigars LAT 21.00

Discus Throw — F54 Men Final 5 SEP MITROVIC Drazenko SRB 32.97

Discus Throw — F56 Men Final 5 SEP DIAZ Leonardo CUB 44.63

Discus Throw — F58 Men Final 31 AUG ASHAPATOV Alexey RUS 60.72

Javelin Throw — F12 Men Final 5 SEP ZHU Pengkai CHN 64.38

Javelin Throw — F33 Men Final 1 SEP KARDJENA Kamel ALG 26.40

Javelin Throw — F34 Men Final 1 SEP KAEDI Mohsen IRI 38.30

Javelin Throw — F42 Men Final 7 SEP FU Yanlong CHN 52.79

Javelin Throw — F44 Men Final 2 SEP GAO Mingjie CHN 58.53

Javelin Throw — F58 Men Final 8 SEP KHALVANDI Mohammad IRI 50.98

Javelin Throw — F57 Men Final 8 SEP BATISTA dos SANTOS Claudiney BRA 45.38

Club Throw — F51 Men Final 31 AUG DIMITRIJEVIC Zeljko SRB 26.88

Club Throw — F32 Men Final 31 AUG BAHLAZ Lahouari ALG 36.31

Africa 100m — T11 Men Semifinals 2/3 8 SEP ARMANDO Jose Sayovo ANG 11.32

100m — T13 Men Round 1 2/2 31 AUG NTUTU Jonathan RSA 11.00

100m — T37 Men Final 8 SEP van der MERWE Fanie RSA 11.51

100m — T38 Men Final 1 SEP BUIS Dyan RSA 11.11

100m — T44 Men Final 6 SEP FOURIE Arnu RSA 11.08

100m — T51 Men Final 3 SEP BERRAHAL Mohamed ALG 22.97

200m — T13 Men Final 7 SEP NTUTU Jonathan RSA 22.37

200m — T34 Men Round 1 2/2 4 SEP KTILA Walid TUN 27.98

200m — T34 Men Final 4 SEP KTILA Walid TUN 27.98

200m — T35 Men Final 6 SEP BOUKHALFA Allel ALG 26.70

200m — T38 Men Final 8 SEP BUIS Dyan RSA 22.51

200m — T43 Men Round 1 3/3 1 SEP PISTORIUS Oscar RSA 21.30

200m — T44 Men Final 2 SEP FOURIE Arnu RSA 22.49

400m — T12 Men Final 6 SEP KHALDI Mahmoud TUN 48.52

400m — T46 Men Final 4 SEP MUVUNYI Hermas RWA 49.59

800m — T13 Men Final 8 SEP BAKA Abdellatif ALG 1:53.01

800m — T37 Men Final 1 SEP CHARMI Mohamed TUN 2:01.45

800m — T46 Men Final 8 SEP NOUIOUA Samir ALG 1:52.33

1500m — T11 Men Final 3 SEP KIMANI Samwel Mushai KEN 3:58.37
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1500m — T12 Men Final 4 SEP ZHIOU Abderrahim TUN 3:48.31

1500m — T13 Men Final 4 SEP KORIR David KEN 3:48.84

1500m — T37 Men Final 3 SEP CHARMI Mohamed TUN 4:14.90

1500m — T46 Men Final 4 SEP TARBEI Abraham KEN 3:50.15

5000m — T12 Men Final 3 SEP CHENTOUF El Amin MAR 13:53.76

4x100m Relay — T42/T46 Men Final 5 SEP South Africa RSA 41.78

Marathon — T12 Men Final 9 SEP ZHIOU Abderrahim TUN 2:26:56

Long Jump — F11 Men Final 4 SEP BENTRIA Firas ALG 5.83

Long Jump — F37 Men Final 5 SEP DALLE AVE Andrea RSA 6.02

=Africa Long Jump — F38 Men Final 5 SEP BUIS Dyan RSA 6.48

Africa 100m — T11 Women Round 1 2/3 4 SEP GICASO Esperanca ANG 12.98

100m — T34 Women Final 31 AUG BEN JEMAA Yousra TUN 20.52

100m — T37 Women Final 2 SEP BENSON Johanna NAM 14.23

200m — T11 Women Round 1 1/4 1 SEP SILVA Maria Gomes Da ANG 27.60

200m — T34 Women Round 1 1/2 6 SEP BEN JEMAA Yousra TUN 36.81

200m — T37 Women Final 5 SEP BENSON Johanna NAM 29.26

200m — T46 Women Final 1 SEP LIEBENBERG Anrune RSA 25.55

200m — T53 Women Final 6 SEP FORDJOUR Anita GHA 34.31

400m — T37 Women Final 8 SEP BAHI Neda TUN 1:05.86

Long Jump — F37 Women Final 31 AUG BAHI Neda TUN 4.35

Shot Put — F32 Women Final 6 SEP IBRAHMI Maroua TUN 5.75

Shot Put — F40 Women Final 8 SEP TLILI Raoua TUN 9.86

Shot Put — F55 Women Final 1 SEP NNAJI Patricia Ndidi Amaka NGR 7.37

Shot Put — F58 Women Final 8 SEP IYIAZI Eucharia NGR 11.11

Discus Throw — F40 Women Final 31 AUG EL GARRAA Najat MAR 32.37

Javelin Throw — F34 Women Final 3 SEP BEN JEMAA Yousra TUN 18.63

Javelin Throw — F54 Women Final 5 SEP AIDI Hania TUN 17.40

Club Throw — F32 Women Final 1 SEP IBRAHMI Maroua TUN 23.43

Shot Put — F34 Men Final 4 SEP NOUIRI Azeddine MAR 13.10

Shot Put — F40 Men Final 6 SEP GHERZOULI Hocine ALG 12.91

Discus Throw — F32 Men Final 7 SEP BAHLAZ Lahouari ALG 22.30

Discus Throw — F34 Men Final 7 SEP KRID Mohamed Ali TUN 41.79

Discus Throw — F38 Men Final 7 SEP OUERFELLI Hamdi TUN 45.02

Discus Throw — F37 Men Final 7 SEP RAMADAN Mohamed Mohamed EGY 51.92

Discus Throw — F40 Men Final 4 SEP MEJRI Sofyane TUN 38.07

Discus Throw — F51 Men Final 6 SEP BERRAHAL Mohamed ALG 12.37

Discus Throw — F56 Men Final 5 SEP IBRAHIM Ibrahim EGY 35.32

Javelin Throw — F33 Men Final 1 SEP KARDJENA Kamel ALG 26.40

Javelin Throw — F40 Men Final 7 SEP NIKOUA-ROSEL Clemarot Christian CAF 40.59

Javelin Throw — F42 Men Final 7 SEP SCHUTTE Casper RSA 48.12

Javelin Throw — F44 Men Final 2 SEP FERNANDES Marcio Miguel Da Costa CPV 46.04

Javelin Throw — F56 Men Final 8 SEP IBRAHIM Ibrahim EGY 34.31

Club Throw — F51 Men Final 31 AUG ZEMZEMI Mohamed TUN 24.63

America 100m — T35 Men Round 1 1/2 31 AUG BARRETO Hernan ARG 13.22

100m — T37 Men Round 1 2/2 8 SEP MONTEROLA Omar VEN 11.68

100m — T45 Men Round 1 2/3 6 SEP NASCIMENTO Yohansson BRA 10.94

100m — T54 Men Round 1 2/3 1 SEP THOM Curtis CAN 14.47

200m — T12 Men Semifinals 3/3 7 SEP JAMISON Josiah USA 22.37

200m — T35 Men Final 6 SEP BARRETO Hernan ARG 26.59

200m — T37 Men Final 31 AUG MONTEROLA Omar VEN 23.34

200m — T42 Men Final 1 SEP VANCE Shaquille USA 25.55

200m — T43 Men Final 2 SEP OLIVEIRA Alan Fonteles Cardoso BRA 21.45
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200m — T46 Men Round 1 3/3 31 AUG GONZALEZ ISIDORIA Raciel CUB 22.09

200m — T45 Men Final 2 SEP NASCIMENTO Yohansson BRA 22.05

400m — T12 Men Semifinals 1/2 4 SEP SIQUEIRA Thierb BRA 50.11

400m — T43 Men Final 8 SEP LEEPER Blake USA 50.14

400m — T44 Men Final 8 SEP PRINCE David USA 50.61

400m — T45 Men Final 4 SEP NASCIMENTO Yohansson BRA 49.21

800m — T36 Men Final 6 SEP CUADRA HOLMAN Gabriel De Jesus NCA 2:23.93

1500m — T11 Men Final 3 SEP SANTOS Odair BRA 4:03.66

4x100m Relay — T11/T13 Men Round 1 2/3 5 SEP Brazil BRA 43.60

4x400m Relay — T53/54 Men Round 1 2/2 8 SEP Canada CAN 3:17.50

Marathon — T12 Men Final 9 SEP SERNA MORENO Elkin Alonso COL 2:26:39

Long Jump — F37 Men Final 5 SEP CARDOZO SANCHEZ Benjamin Ivan MEX 5.71

100m — T11 Women Final 5 SEP GUILHERMINA Terezinha BRA 12.01

100m — T33 Women Final 31 AUG MESSER Kristen USA 21.59

100m — T35 Women Final 7 SEP McLACHLAN Virginia CAN 16.42

100m — T36 Women Final 8 SEP MARTINEZ Yanina Andrea ARG 15.00

100m — T46 Women Round 1 1/2 4 SEP CASTILLO Yunidis CUB 11.95

200m — T35 Women Final 31 AUG McLACHLAN Virginia CAN 34.31

200m — T36 Women Round 1 2/2 1 SEP MARTINEZ Yanina Andrea ARG 31.48

200m — T46 Women Final 1 SEP CASTILLO Yunidis CUB 24.45

400m — T46 Women Final 8 SEP CASTILLO Yunidis CUB 55.72

1500m — T11 Women Final 4 SEP ARANGO BUITRAGO Maritza COL 5:05.72

Shot Put — F35 Women Final 2 SEP OLIVEIRA Marivana BRA 8.15

Shot Put — F37 Women Final 4 SEP COELHO Shirlene BRA 10.60

Shot Put — F58 Women Final 8 SEP ORTIZ HERNANDEZ Angeles MEX 11.43

Discus Throw — F35 Women Final 31 AUG OLIVEIRA Marivana BRA 23.73

Discus Throw — F51 Women Final 7 SEP COLE Zena USA 5.25

Discus Throw — F52 Women Final 7 SEP MITCHELL Cassie USA 12.96

Javelin Throw — F12 Women Final 2 SEP VALENZUELA ALVAREZ Rebeca MEX 34.17

Javelin Throw — F37 Women Final 8 SEP COELHO Shirlene BRA 37.86

Javelin Throw — F54 Women Final 5 SEP TORRES MARTINEZ Yanive COL 13.03

Javelin Throw — F56 Women Final 5 SEP MADSEN Angela USA 21.20

Triple Jump — F46 Men Final 1 SEP FAWEHINMI Tobi USA 13.58

Shot Put — F34 Men Final 4 SEP VALENCIA Mauricio COL 11.82

Shot Put — F57 Men Final 4 SEP BATISTA dos SANTOS Claudiney BRA 12.87

Discus Throw — F56 Men Final 5 SEP DIAZ Leonardo CUB 44.63

Discus Throw — F57 Men Final 31 AUG BATISTA dos SANTOS Claudiney BRA 45.90

Javelin Throw — F34 Men Final 1 SEP VALENCIA Mauricio COL 33.31

Javelin Throw — F53 Men Final 4 SEP CUNNINGHAM Alphanso JAM 21.84

Javelin Throw — F54 Men Final 8 SEP ZEPEDA FELIX Luis Alberto MEX 28.07

Javelin Throw — F57 Men Final 8 SEP BATISTA dos SANTOS Claudiney BRA 45.38

Asia 100m — T11 Men Semifinals 1/3 8 SEP XUE Lei CHN 11.16

100m — T12 Men Final 4 SEP LI Yansong CHN 10.91

100m — T33 Men Round 1 1/2 8 SEP ALMUTAIRI Ahmad KUW 17.67

100m — T34 Men Final 8 SEP HAMMADI Mohamed UAE 16.41

100m — T37 Men Final 8 SEP LIANG Yongbin CHN 11.51

100m — T38 Men Final 1 SEP ZHOU Wenjun CHN 11.22

100m — T42 Men Round 1 2/2 7 SEP YAMAMOTO Atsushi JPN 12.87

100m — T44 Men Round 1 2/3 5 SEP LIU Zhiming CHN 11.84

100m — T45 Men Final 6 SEP ZHAO Xu CHN 11.05

100m — T54 Men Round 1 1/3 1 SEP LIU Yang CHN 13.91

200m — T11 Men Semifinals 2/3 4 SEP SHANG Baolong CHN 23.22
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200m — T12 Men Final 8 SEP LI Yansong CHN 22.04

200m — T33 Men Round 1 2/2 4 SEP ALMUTAIRI Ahmad KUW 31.02

200m — T35 Men Final 6 SEP FU Xinhan CHN 26.21

200m — T37 Men Final 31 AUG SHANG Guangxu CHN 23.15

200m — T38 Men Final 8 SEP ZHOU Wenjun CHN 22.65

200m — T42 Men Final 1 SEP YAMAMOTO Atsushi JPN 26.76

200m — T44 Men Round 1 3/3 1 SEP SATO Keita JPN 24.34

200m — T46 Men Final 2 SEP ARESTI Antonis CYP 22.40

200m — T52 Men Round 1 2/2 8 SEP ITO Tomoya JPN 31.49

400m — T13 Men Final 2 SEP KADHIM Hussein IRQ 49.76

400m — T36 Men Final 4 SEP CHE Mian CHN 55.99

400m — T38 Men Final 3 SEP ZHOU Wenjun CHN 51.56

400m — T44 Men Round 1 1/2 7 SEP LIU Zhiming CHN 54.82

400m — T46 Men Final 4 SEP UGGL DENA PATHIRANNEHELAG P SRI 49.28

5000m — T11 Men Final 7 SEP WADA Shinya JPN 15:55.26

5000m — T12 Men Final 3 SEP HORIKOSHI Tadashi JPN 14:48.89

4x100m Relay — T11/T13 Men Final 5 SEP People's Republic of China CHN 42.68

4x100m Relay — T42/T46 Men Final 5 SEP People's Republic of China CHN 42.98

4x400m Relay — T53/54 Men Final 8 SEP People's Republic of China CHN 3:05.46

Marathon — T12 Men Final 9 SEP OKAMURA Masahiro JPN 2:28:51

=Asia High Jump — F44 Men Final 8 SEP SUZUKI Toru JPN 1.98

Asia High Jump — F46 Men Final 8 SEP CHEN Hongjie CHN 2.01

Long Jump — F36 Men Final 5 SEP XU Ran CHN 5.07

Long Jump — F37 Men Final 5 SEP MA Yuxi CHN 6.26

Long Jump — F44 Men Final 31 AUG WANG Qiuhong CHN 6.27

Long Jump — F42 Men Final 31 AUG YAMAMOTO Atsushi JPN 5.95

Long Jump — F46 Men Final 3 SEP LIU Fuliang CHN 7.15

100m — T12 Women Round 1 5/5 1 SEP ZHOU Guohua CHN 11.91

100m — T35 Women Final 7 SEP LIU Ping CHN 15.44

100m — T37 Women Round 1 2/2 2 SEP CAO Yuanhang CHN 14.76

100m — T38 Women Final 1 SEP CHEN Junfei CHN 13.53

100m — T46 Women Round 1 2/2 4 SEP WANG Yanping CHN 12.82

100m — T54 Women Final 8 SEP LIU Wenjun CHN 15.82

200m — T12 Women Final 6 SEP ZHOU Guohua CHN 24.66

200m — T38 Women Final 6 SEP CHEN Junfei CHN 27.39

200m — T46 Women Final 1 SEP WANG Yanping CHN 26.38

400m — T54 Women Final 3 SEP DONG Hongjiao CHN 55.43

800m — T53 Women Final 5 SEP ZHOU Hongzhuan CHN 1:52.85

800m — T54 Women Round 1 1/3 4 SEP LIU Wenjun CHN 1:48.49

4x100m Relay — T35/T38 WomenFinal 4 SEP People's Republic of China CHN 55.65

Long Jump — F11 Women Final 7 SEP JIA Juntingxian CHN 4.73

Long Jump — F44 Women Final 2 SEP WANG Juan CHN 4.80

Long Jump — F46 Women Final 2 SEP OUYANG Jingling CHN 5.41

Shot Put — F11 Women Final 5 SEP TANG Hongxia CHN 12.47

Shot Put — F36 Women Final 2 SEP WU Qing CHN 10.64

Shot Put — F35 Women Final 2 SEP WANG Jun CHN 12.07

Shot Put — F37 Women Final 4 SEP MI Na CHN 12.20

Shot Put — F40 Women Final 8 SEP MENG Genjimisu CHN 9.13

Shot Put — F44 Women Final 3 SEP YAO Juan CHN 13.05

Shot Put — F54 Women Final 1 SEP YANG Liwan CHN 7.50

Discus Throw — F35 Women Final 31 AUG BAO Jiongyu CHN 25.85

Discus Throw — F36 Women Final 31 AUG WU Qing CHN 28.01
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Discus Throw — F37 Women Final 6 SEP MI Na CHN 35.35

Discus Throw — F40 Women Final 31 AUG MENG Genjimisu CHN 30.44

Discus Throw — F53 Women Final 7 SEP NEDHAM Fatema BRN 9.83

Javelin Throw — F37 Women Final 8 SEP JIA Qianqian CHN 31.62

Javelin Throw — F46 Women Final 1 SEP ZHAO Hongmei CHN 38.41

Javelin Throw — F54 Women Final 5 SEP YANG Liwan CHN 17.89

Javelin Throw — F57 Women Final 6 SEP LIU Ming CHN 23.48

Club Throw — F31 Women Final 1 SEP KIM Sunjeong KOR 10.98

Triple Jump — F46 Men Final 1 SEP LIU Fuliang CHN 15.20

Shot Put — F32 Men Final 5 SEP NASER Mohammad KUW 7.95

Shot Put — F34 Men Final 4 SEP KAEDI Mohsen IRI 12.94

Shot Put — F37 Men Final 5 SEP XIA Dong CHN 17.52

Shot Put — F38 Men Final 5 SEP HARDANI Javad IRI 15.43

Shot Put — F40 Men Final 6 SEP WANG Zhiming CHN 14.46

Shot Put — F46 Men Final 6 SEP HOU Zhanbiao CHN 15.57

Shot Put — F56 Men Final 1 SEP MUSAYEV Olokhan AZE 11.93

Shot Put — F55 Men Final 1 SEP BAGHERI JEDDI Jalil IRI 11.63

Shot Put — F58 Men Final 4 SEP WU Guoshan CHN 15.40

Discus Throw — F34 Men Final 7 SEP WANG Yanzhang CHN 49.03

Discus Throw — F33 Men Final 7 SEP ALNAKHLI Hani KSA 34.65

Discus Throw — F37 Men Final 7 SEP XIA Dong CHN 55.81

Discus Throw — F38 Men Final 7 SEP HARDANI Javad IRI 52.91

Discus Throw — F40 Men Final 4 SEP WANG Zhiming CHN 45.78

Discus Throw — F44 Men Final 6 SEP SEPAHVAND Farzad IRI 58.39

Javelin Throw — F12 Men Final 5 SEP ZHU Pengkai CHN 64.38

Javelin Throw — F34 Men Final 1 SEP KAEDI Mohsen IRI 38.30

Javelin Throw — F40 Men Final 7 SEP WANG Zhiming CHN 47.95

Javelin Throw — F42 Men Final 7 SEP FU Yanlong CHN 52.79

Javelin Throw — F56 Men Final 8 SEP BIN MASRI Faridul MAS 36.78

Javelin Throw — F58 Men Final 8 SEP KHALVANDI Mohammad IRI 50.98

Europe 100m — T13 Men Final 1 SEP SMYTH Jason IRL 10.46

100m — T35 Men Final 1 SEP TSARUK Iurii UKR 12.62

100m — T37 Men Final 8 SEP KAPRANOV Roman RUS 11.56

100m — T42 Men Final 7 SEP POPOW Heinrich GER 12.40

100m — T54 Men Round 1 2/3 1 SEP TAHTI Leo Pekka FIN 13.63

200m — T12 Men Final 8 SEP MICHALSKI Mateusz POL 21.56

200m — T13 Men Final 7 SEP SMYTH Jason IRL 21.05

200m — T35 Men Final 6 SEP TSARUK Iurii UKR 25.86

200m — T36 Men Final 6 SEP PAVLYK Roman UKR 24.70

200m — T37 Men Final 31 AUG KAPRANOV Roman RUS 23.10

200m — T42 Men Final 1 SEP WHITEHEAD Richard GBR 24.38

200m — T53 Men Final 7 SEP BUSHELL Mickey GBR 26.32

400m — T13 Men Final 2 SEP LABZIN Alexey RUS 48.59

400m — T36 Men Final 4 SEP SHVETCOV Evgenii RUS 53.31

400m — T43 Men Round 1 2/2 7 SEP BEHRE David GER 51.37

400m — T46 Men Final 4 SEP MATZINGER Gunther AUT 48.45

800m — T37 Men Final 1 SEP McKILLOP Michael IRL 1:57.22

800m — T46 Men Final 8 SEP MATZINGER Gunther AUT 1:51.82

1500m — T13 Men Round 1 1/2 2 SEP AKHTYAMOV Alexey RUS 3:55.46

1500m — T12 Men Final 4 SEP DEVINE David GBR 3:49.79

5000m — T12 Men Final 3 SEP NIEVES Gustavo ESP 14:22.93

Marathon — T12 Men Final 9 SEP SUAREZ LASO Alberto ESP 2:24:50
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High Jump — F44 Men Final 8 SEP LEPIATO Maciej POL 2.12

=Europe Long Jump — F38 Men Final 5 SEP ONUFRIYENKO Andriy UKR 6.09

Europe Long Jump — F37 Men Final 5 SEP KHUGAEV Gocha RUS 6.31

Long Jump — F44 Men Final 31 AUG REHM Markus GER 7.35

100m — T12 Women Final 2 SEP CLEGG Libby GBR 12.13

100m — T13 Women Final 6 SEP KEITA Nantenin FRA 12.47

100m — T35 Women Final 7 SEP CORSO Oxana ITA 15.94

100m — T37 Women Final 2 SEP FRANCOIS-ELIE Mandy FRA 14.08

100m — T42 Women Final 5 SEP CAIRONI Martina ITA 15.87

100m — T43 Women Round 1 2/2 1 SEP van RHIJN Marlou NED 13.27

100m — T46 Women Final 5 SEP RODOMAKINA Nikol RUS 12.49

100m — T52 Women Final 5 SEP VERVOORT Marieke BEL 19.69

100m — T54 Women Final 8 SEP KOTAJA Amanda FIN 16.29

200m — T12 Women Final 6 SEP EL HANNOUNI Assia FRA 24.46

200m — T35 Women Final 31 AUG CORSO Oxana ITA 33.68

200m — T37 Women Round 1 2/2 5 SEP WOODWARD Bethany GBR 29.50

200m — T43 Women Final 6 SEP van RHIJN Marlou NED 26.18

200m — T44 Women Final 6 SEP le FUR Marie-Amelie FRA 26.76

200m — T46 Women Final 1 SEP FIODOROW Alicja POL 25.49

200m — T52 Women Final 1 SEP VERVOORT Marieke BEL 34.83

400m — T37 Women Final 8 SEP KRAVCHENKO Viktoriya UKR 1:07.32

1500m — T11 Women Final 4 SEP MINETTI Annalisa ITA 4:48.88

Long Jump — F12 Women Final 7 SEP ZUBKOVSKA Oksana UKR 6.60

Long Jump — F20 Women Final 3 SEP KUCHARCZYK Karolina POL 6.00

Shot Put — F11 Women Final 5 SEP LEGNANTE Assunta ITA 16.74

Shot Put — F34 Women Final 6 SEP KOBER Birgit GER 10.25

Shot Put — F35 Women Final 2 SEP POMAZAN Mariia UKR 12.22

Shot Put — F37 Women Final 4 SEP BERNA Eva CZE 11.00

Shot Put — F57 Women Final 8 SEP VOLIK Larisa RUS 10.05

Shot Put — F58 Women Final 8 SEP ENEVA Stela BUL 11.38

Discus Throw — F35 Women Final 31 AUG POMAZAN Mariia UKR 30.12

Discus Throw — F40 Women Final 31 AUG KABIESZ Daria POL 24.99

Discus Throw — F51 Women Final 7 SEP PEARSON Josie GBR 6.58

Javelin Throw — F12 Women Final 2 SEP DRAGIC Tanja SRB 42.51

Javelin Throw — F46 Women Final 1 SEP PIEKART Katarzyna POL 41.15

Javelin Throw — F34 Women Final 3 SEP KOBER Birgit GER 27.03

Javelin Throw — F57 Women Final 6 SEP VOLIK Larisa RUS 21.95

Club Throw — F32 Women Final 1 SEP PRESCOTT Gemma GBR 20.50

Triple Jump — F46 Men Final 1 SEP ASSOUMANI Arnaud FRA 14.28

Shot Put — F12 Men Final 3 SEP HOLIVETS Andrii UKR 16.25

Shot Put — F20 Men Final 7 SEP IGE Jeffrey SWE 15.50

Shot Put — F32 Men Final 5 SEP SOCHAL Maciej POL 9.18

Shot Put — F34 Men Final 4 SEP CIBONE Thierry FRA 12.86

Shot Put — F46 Men Final 6 SEP PROKHOROV Nikita RUS 15.68

Shot Put — F52 Men Final 31 AUG APINIS Aigars LAT 10.23

Discus Throw — F32 Men Final 7 SEP SERBUS Frantisek CZE 20.64

Discus Throw — F33 Men Final 7 SEP TSCHERNIAWSKY Kieran GBR 29.05

Discus Throw — F34 Men Final 7 SEP EL'MIN Alexander RUS 39.85

Discus Throw — F37 Men Final 7 SEP BLATKIEWICZ Tomasz POL 54.02

=Europe Discus Throw — F38 Men Final 7 SEP DOROSHENKO Oleksandr UKR 44.58

Europe Discus Throw — F40 Men Final 4 SEP STATHELAKOS Paschalis GRE 44.11

Discus Throw — F42 Men Final 2 SEP DAVIES Aled GBR 46.14
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Discus Throw — F52 Men Final 6 SEP APINIS Aigars LAT 21.00

Discus Throw — F54 Men Final 5 SEP MITROVIC Drazenko SRB 32.97

Discus Throw — F58 Men Final 31 AUG ASHAPATOV Alexey RUS 60.72

Javelin Throw — F34 Men Final 1 SEP CIBONE Thierry FRA 36.20

Javelin Throw — F44 Men Final 2 SEP FALELAVAKI Tony FRA 58.21

Club Throw — F51 Men Final 31 AUG DIMITRIJEVIC Zeljko SRB 26.88

Oceania 100m — T34 Men Final 8 SEP McCRACKEN Rheed AUS 16.30

100m — T38 Men Final 1 SEP O'HANLON Evan AUS 10.79

200m — T34 Men Round 1 2/2 4 SEP McCRACKEN Rheed AUS 28.89

200m — T38 Men Final 8 SEP O'HANLON Evan AUS 21.82

200m — T53 Men Final 7 SEP COLMAN Richard AUS 26.67

800m — T37 Men Final 1 SEP SCOTT Brad AUS 2:02.04

High Jump — F42 Men Final 3 SEP DELANA Iliesa FIJ 1.74

100m — T34 Women Round 1 2/2 31 AUG LITTLE Rosemary AUS 20.65

100m — T42 Women Final 5 SEP CARTWRIGHT Kelly AUS 16.14

100m — T53 Women Final 2 SEP BALLARD Angela AUS 17.14

200m — T34 Women Round 1 1/2 6 SEP LITTLE Rosemary AUS 34.69

200m — T53 Women Final 6 SEP BALLARD Angela AUS 29.35

400m — T53 Women Final 8 SEP BALLARD Angela AUS 56.06

4x100m Relay — T35/T38 WomenFinal 4 SEP Australia AUS 56.32

Marathon — T53/54 Women Final 9 SEP DAWES Christie AUS 1:49:37

Long Jump — F42 Women Final 2 SEP CARTWRIGHT Kelly AUS 4.38

Javelin Throw — F37 Women Final 8 SEP BEIKOFF Georgia AUS 29.84

Shot Put — F20 Men Final 7 SEP HODGETTS Todd AUS 16.29

Javelin Throw — F34 Men Final 1 SEP BOWEN Damien AUS 35.72

LEGEND
=WR Equal World Record PR Paralympic Record WR World Record
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